The workshop was highly informative and interactive. It successfully bridged the gap between 

academic research and entrepreneurship, encouraging students to transform their innovative ideas into 

successful business ventures. 

Financial details of utilisation:  1300/- (The one thousand three hundred rupees amount from ED cell budget 

head utilized for the resource persons for this lecture).